Position

Program Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Care Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Department

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Shelter

Total Wages

$52,325

$24,367

$9,491

$6,571

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,716
$14,374

$1,474

$1,021



