Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter	\$52,325	\$18,716
Care Manager		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter	\$24,367	\$14,374
Care Manager		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter	\$9,491	\$1,474
Care Manager		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter	\$6,571	\$1,021